
Solen Public School 
District #3

District Email List 
Administration:  

Faculty:  

Name Title Email 

Justin Fryer Superintendent Justin.Fryer@k12.nd.us

Jenna Feldman HS Principal Jenna.Feldman@k12.nd.us

Amber Celley Elem Principal/Title IX 
Team

Amber.Celley@k12.nd.us

Ivy Longie HS Admin Assistant Ivy.Longie@k12.nd.us

Lillian Plenty Chief Elem. Admin. Assistant Lillian.PlentyChief1@k12.nd.us

Mellisa Eagle Business Manager Melissa.Eagle1@k12.nd.us

Name Title Email 

Rebecca Nagel Pre-School Rebecca.Nagel@k12.nd.us

Tawny Hager Kindergarten Tawney.Hager@k12.nd.us

Meagan Behm 1st Grade Meagan.Behm@k12.nd.us

Kendra Meyer 2nd Grade/Tech Team Kendra.Meyer@k12.nd.us

Deb Roberts 3rd Grade/Librarian/ELL Deb.Roberts@k12.nd.us

Deb Eagle 4th Grade Deb.Eagle@k12.nd.us

Ian Fisher 5th Grade Ian.Fisher@k12.nd.us

Sarah Morin 6th Grade/Tech Team/Elem 
504 Coord. 

Sarah.Morin@k12.nd.us

Kara Bender 7th/8th Grade Math/HS 
Title 

Kara.Bender1@k12.nd.us

Ron Black Cloud HS/JH English  
11th Grade Home Room 

Ronald.BlackCloud2@k12.nd.us
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Solen Public School 
District #3

Doug Clark HS Math/Social Studies/ 
Senior Class Advisor/ 
Senior Home Room 

Doug.Clark@k12.nd.us

Ashley Fischer District Speech Pathologist Ashley.Fischer@MSD1.org

Steve Folmer District Counselor/Title IX 
Team

Steve.Folmer@k12.nd.us

Lori Hager HS/JH Art  
9th Grade Home Room

Lori.Hager@k12.nd.us

Sharon Hanks Elementary Title I Sharon.Hanks@k12.nd.us

Todd Hanson 7th Grade English/Data 
Coord./ Junior Class 
Advisor 

Todd.Hanson@k12.nd.us

Laurie 
Hatzenbuhler

Elementary Title I Laurie.Hatzenbuhler@k12.nd.us

Kacey Isbell HS/JH SPED/504 Coord./
Tech Team/Title IX Team/
Yearbook Advisor 

Kacey.W.Isbell@k12.nd.us 

Kasandra Jordan Business/PE 
8th Grade Home Room

Kasandra.Jordan@k12.nd.us

Jeffrey Laity Elem/JH/HS Music Jeffrey.Laity@k12.nd.us

Corey Morin JH/HS Science/AD  
10th  Grade Home Room

Corey.Morin@k12.nd.us

Vanessa Peach Elementary Title I

Lexi Schafer HS/JH Social Studies/
FACS/Tech Team/Website 
Extraordinar 
7th Grade Home Room 

Lexi.D.Schafer@k12.nd.us 

Travis Stevens Elem/JH/HS PE Travis.Stevens@k12.nd.us

June Sczcur Elem/JH/HS Culture June.Szczur@k12.nd.us

Bailey Wenz Elem Special Ed./Title IX 
Team

Bailey.Wenz@k12.nd.us

Mary jo Dailey UND Trio Mary.Dailey@und.edu
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